Ladies Scratch
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Bowlers Name

Lindsay Laporte
Melissa Llewellyn
Christina Herbert
Sarah Gorman
Brenda Walters
Linda MacLean
Bonnie Dale
Chantal Renaud
Kristi Lampman
Jessica Pickle
Sandi Dickson
Tracey Ormiston
Chantale Cyr
Tracy Smith
Morgan Glover
Kassie Bleses

Charlotte Warrander

Elizabeth Winter
Catherine Sullivan
Keri Bates
Krista Derkach
Janelle Gurr
Nicole Spruyt
Kara MacLeod
Kim Sarino
Andrea Jones
Rebecca Vanier
Pam Gergely
Pam Wilkinson
Korinn Davies
Melissa Rogers
Jennifer Gray
Cindy Kormann
Natalie Laporte
Ronna Martin
Janet Fougere
Kristin Guest

Charlene Vanoverbeke

Helene Croteau

Dexter Leader Board

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

2426
2591
2588
2468
2520
2472
2433
2478
2411
2466
2327
2352
2395
2386
2294
2160
2347
2283
2237
2164
2148
2131
2089
2015
2104
2040
1982
1924
1962
2038
1979
1905
1983
2004
1866
1725
1859
1662
1712

New Years Classic

January 5, 2014

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5S Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9IGmi10 Total

317
242
162
312
196
262
197
180
227
217
207
283
210
250
230
347
203
244
207
209
166
183
198
272
223
216
211
231
229
152
197
255
190
123
142
249
147
194
154

307
209
255
184
233
190
291
242
231
180
299
195
220
182
291
247
203
219
244
245
245
216
239
233
189
240
255
260
214
209
223
235
219
219
237
238
131
186
161
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3,050
3,042
3,005
2,964
2,949
2,924
2,921
2,900
2,869
2,863
2,833
2,830
2,825
2,818
2,815
2,754
2,753
2,746
2,688
2,618
2,559
2,530
2,526
2,520
2,516
2,496
2,448
2,415
2,405
2,399
2,399
2,395
2,392
2,346
2,245
2,212
2,137
2,042
2,027
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Ladies Scratch

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Bowlers Name

Joan Joudrey
Donna Taylor
Candace Laycox
Becky Bowering
Vicky Robins
Barb Murrell
Peggy Ham
Victoria Edwards
Myranda Winter
Stephanie Royer

1655
1629
1612

Dexter Leader Board

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

New Years Classic

January 5, 2014

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5S Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9IGmi10 Total

171
155
118
242
237
173
229
258
186
172

155
152
162
273
191
250
190
174
175
167

0

0

0
273
213
209
211
166
165
220

0

0

0
268
178
283
218
154
211
164

0

0

0
185
289
189
232
261
187
179

0

0

0
235
270
228
171
180
231
124

1,981
1,936
1,892
1,476
1,378
1,332
1,251
1,193
1,155
1,026
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Men’s Scratch
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Bowlers Name

Connor Dorion
Dj Villeneuve
Jeff England
Nathan Cooper
Terry Little
Bobby Torraville
Mike Torraville
Mike Herbert
lain MacLean
Jeff Ellis
Huntley Brown
Brian Sillett
Sam Templeton
Jim Ronaldson
Dave Slappendel
Brandon Rogers
Brad Rowland
Mitch Davies

Jason Davidson-Thoms

Steven Medhurst
Allen Villeneuve
Cody Laycox
Thomas Scott
Matt Houston
Ryan Tardio
Ernie Tataryn
Pat Hotte

David Bentley
Stan Baarda
Andrew Pike
Ross McNicoll
Fabbio Lancia
Rob Wallbank
Bernie McMillan
Josh Davidson-thoms
Mike Bester
Nathan Conway
Gary Henderson
Dan Tardio

Dexter Leader Board

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

2882
2811
2811
2733
2640
2664
2575
2588
2524
2650
2506
2554
2483
2504
2501
2465
2501
2469
2305
2367
2380
2411
2335
2367
2419
2315
2351
2440
2347
2334
2297
2265
2293
2327
2270
2342
2307
2293
2327

New Years Classic

January 5, 2014

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5S Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9IGmi10 Total

287
325
225
268
245
203
281
297
273
187
274
198
255
261
256
222
206
255
285
249
273
244
257
218
244
290
231
171
216
253
228
252
246
228
261
184
203
218
200

302
201
216
234
314
284
266
230
255
199
247
257
265
231
236
267
243
221
337
301
261
254
300
300
222
279
287
254
258
218
239
240
217
188
211
207
211
194
165
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3,471
3,337
3,252
3,235
3,199
3,151
3,122
3,115
3,052
3,036
3,027
3,009
3,003
2,996
2,993
2,954
2,950
2,945
2,927
2,917
2,914
2,909
2,892
2,885
2,885
2,884
2,869
2,865
2,821
2,805
2,764
2,757
2,756
2,743
2,742
2,733
2,721
2,705
2,692
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Men’s Scratch

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Bowlers Name

Brent Martin
Brian Petschenig
Ryan Luft

Kevin Ayotte

Al Vangoor
Sean Gorman
Cody Dibiasi
Dylan Quesnel
Jason Dalzell
Don Cunningham
Robert Beaudoin

Stephen Thompson

Matthew Kowalyk
Bruce Whidden
John Blake
Doug Langille
Ted Kormann
Todd Detheridge
Brian Lawrence
Robert Whetstone
Bob Walters

Tim O'Hara
Matthew Zinck
Al Smith

Ray Sowerby
Cory Davies
John Stevenson
Kevin Robins
Bill Stockill
Frank Ladouceur
Les Ham

Wayne Royer
Matt Alexander
Steve Horan

2220
2252
2212
2219
2205
2256
2209
2189
2254
2125
2168
2199
2121
2091
2196
2130
2055
2068
1991
1962
1937
1936
1926
1914
1953
2009
1796

Dexter Leader Board

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

New Years Classic

January 5, 2014

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5S Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9IGmi10 Total

247
209
233
194
211
220
186
218
165
283
254
201
281
241
197
205
202
181
247
220
215
210
229
216
192
147
188
192
227
229
151
224
179
210

223
226
240
257
233
173
246
210
196
184
169
184
174
232
170
167
232
213
204
226
247
231
206
220
197
166
196
274
193
213
258
151
300
133
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270
216
170
216
199
196
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209
191
218
228
174
195
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174
186
250
166
149
174
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214
227
166
214
172
245

2,690
2,687
2,685
2,670
2,649
2,649
2,641
2,617
2,615
2,592
2,591
2,584
2,576
2,564
2,563
2,502
2,489
2,462
2,442
2,408
2,399
2,377
2,361
2,350
2,342
2,322
2,180
1,413
1,287
1,262
1,213
1,199
1,173
1,153
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Bowlers Name

Elizabeth Winter
Andrea Jones
Connor Dorion
Pat Hotte

Robert Whetstone
Huntley Brown
Brian Petschenig
Dj Villeneuve
Stan Baarda
Becky Bowering
Jeff England
Jessica Pickle
Morgan Glover
Kassie Bleses
Jennifer Gray
Nathan Cooper
Chantal Renaud
Melissa Llewellyn
Sarah Gorman
Janelle Gurr
Mike Herbert
Kevin Ayotte
Cody Dibiasi
Sam Templeton
Barb Murrell

Jeff Ellis

Thomas Scott
Catherine Sullivan

Josh Davidson-thoms

Pam Wilkinson
Christina Herbert
Cody Laycox
Jim Ronaldson
Terry Little

Ryan Tardio
Lindsay Laporte
Mike Torraville
Allen Villeneuve
Ryan Luft

Dan Tardio

Don Cunningham

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario
New Years Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined

Avg.

193
175
257
208
173
225
197
252
209
204
251
219
215
210
181
251
224
236
230
194
243
206
204
237
196
240
228
212
217
189
240
232
240
257
232
246
253
236
217
218
210

First 10

2283
2040
2882
2351
1962
2506
2252
2811
2347
1241
2811
2466
2294
2160
1905
2733
2478
2591
2468
2131
2588
2219
2209
2483
1104
2650
2335
2237
2270
1962
2588
2411
2504
2640
2419
2426
2575
2380
2212
2327
2125

353
290
312
271
232
256
282
291
257
221
301
276
144

60

95
223
238
231
168
191
158
159
169
113
124
250

55
117
100

72
188

91
104

70

99
-34

45

20

42
147

25

Game
11 POA

244
216
287
231
220
274
209
325
216
235
225
217
230
347
255
268
180
242
312
183
297
194
186
255
228
187
257
207
261
229
162
244
261
245
244
317
281
273
233
200
283

Game
12 POA

o1
41
30
23
47
49
12
73
;
31
-26
-2
15
137
74
17
-44
6
82
-11
54
-12
-18
18
32
-53
29
-5
44
40
-78
12
21
-12
12
71
28
37
16
-18
73

219
240
302
287
226
247
226
201
258

0
216
180
291
247
235
234
242
209
184
216
230
257
246
265

0
199
300
244
211
214
255
254
231
314
222
307
266
261
240
165
184

26
65
45
79
53
22
29
-51
49
0
-35
-39
76
37
54
-17
18
-27
-46
22
-13
o1
42
28
0
-41
72
32
-6
25
15
22
-9
57
-10
61
13
25
23
-53
-26

Game
13 POA
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January 05, 2014

Game Game
14 POA

TOTAL
15POA Score POA

2746
2496
3471
2869
2408
3027
2687
3337
2821
1476
3252
2863
2815
2754
2395
3235
2900
3042
2964
2530
3115
2670
2641
3003
1332
3036
2892
2688
2742
2405
3005
2909
2996
3199
2885
3050
3122
2914
2685
2692
2592
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430
396
387
373
332
327
323
313
313
252
240
235
235
234
223
223
212
210
204
202
199
198
193
159
156
156
156
144
138
137
125
125
116
115
101

98

86

82

81

76

72
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario
New Years Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined

Bowlers Name Avg.
Jason Davidson-Thom 238
Victoria Edwards 187
Charlotte Warrander 224
Candace Laycox 153
John Blake 209
Jason Dalzell 214
Cindy Kormann 196
Ernie Tataryn 237
lain MacLean 251
Peggy Ham 202
Frank Ladouceur 204
Vicky Robins 224
John Stevenson 179
Rob Wallbank 227
Brian Lawrence 201
Bonnie Dale 241
Ted Kormann 205
Kevin Robins 231
Joan Joudrey 163
Kristin Guest 176
Sandi Dickson 234
Robert Beaudoin 214
Brandon Rogers 245
Kim Sarino 209
Dave Slappendel 249
Steven Medhurst 243
Brian Sillett 251
Fabbio Lancia 230
Linda MacLean 244
Bobby Torraville 263
Cory Davies 194
Dylan Quesnel 219
Tim O'Hara 199
Al Smith 197
Bill Stockill 217
Bernie McMillan 230
Gary Henderson 227
Ross McNicoll 232
Tracey Ormiston 238
Steve Horan 197
Brenda Walters 249

First 10
2305 -75
1013 78
2347 107
1612 82
2196 106
2254 114
1983 23
2315 -55
2524 14
1080 70
1035 15
1108 -12
1796 6
2293 23
1991 -19
2433 23
2055 5
1189 34
1655 25
1859 99
2327 -13
2168 28
2465 15
2104 14
2501 11
2367 -63
2554 44
2265 -35
2472 32
2664 34
2009 69
2189 -1
1936 -54
1914 -56
1073 -12
2327 27
2293 23
2297 -23
2352 -28

908 -77
2520 30

Game
11 POA

285
180
203
118
197
165
190
290
273
171
227
270
188
246
247
197
202
224
171
147
207
254
222
223
256
249
198
252
262
203
147
218
210
216
214
228
218
228
283
245
196

Game
12 POA

47
-7
-21
-35
-12
-49
-6
53
22
-31
23
46
9
19
46
-44
-3
-7
8
-29
-27
40
-23
14
i

6
-53
22
18
-60
-47
-1

-53

337

0
203
162
170
196
219
279
255

0

0

0
196
217
204
291
232

155
131
299
169
267
189
236
301
257
240
190
284
166
210
231
220

188
194
239
195

233

99
0
-21
9
-39
-18
23
42
4

0

0

0
17
-10
3
50
27
0
-8
-45
65
-45
22
-20
-13
58
6
10
-54
21
-28
-9
32
23
0
-42
-33
-
-43
0
-16

Game
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January 05, 2014

Game Game TOTAL
13POA 14POA 15POA Score POA

2927
1193
2753
1892
2563
2615
2392
2884
3052
1251
1262
1378
2180
2756
2442
2921
2489
1413
1981
2137
2833
2591
2954
2516
2993
2917
3009
2757
2924
3151
2322
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71
71
65
56
55
47
40
40
40
39
38
34
32
32
30
29
29
27
25
25
25
23
14

2617 -11
2377 -11
2350 -14
1287 -15
2743 -17
2705 -19
2764 -20
2830 -26
1153 -29
2949 -39



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario
New Years Classic
Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined

Bowlers Name Avg.
Chantale Cyr 239
Rebecca Vanier 208
Stephen Thompson 220
Brad Rowland 251
Al Vangoor 226
Mike Bester 233
Matt Houston 246
Myranda Winter 204
Sean Gorman 227
Matt Alexander 209
Brent Martin 231
Todd Detheridge 212
Nathan Conway 234
Matthew Kowalyk 222
Ray Sowerby 203
Doug Langille 218
Les Ham 222
Kara MacLeod 220
Korinn Davies 210
David Bentley 249
Bruce Whidden 225
Bob Walters 212
Melissa Rogers 212
Kristi Lampman 252
Natalie Laporte 209
Pam Gergely 215
Charlene Vanoverbek 185
Ronna Martin 202
Tracy Smith 250
Keri Bates 234
Andrew Pike 251
Nicole Spruyt 228
Janet Fougere 202
Helene Croteau 188
Mitch Davies 266
Donna Taylor 182
Matthew Zinck 218
Krista Derkach 236
Stephanie Royer 188
Wayne Royer 207

First 10

2395
1982
2199
2501
2205
2342
2367

924
2256
1001
2220
2068
2307
2121
1953
2130
1047
2015
2038
2440
2091
1937
1979
2411
2004
1924
1662
1866
2386
2164
2334
2089
1725
1712
2469
1629
1926
2148

723

819

Game
11 POA

210
211
201
206
211
184
218
231
220
172
247
181
203
281
192
205
166
272
152
171
241
215
197
227
123
231
194
142
250
209
253
198
249
154
255
155
229
166
179
166

Game
12 POA

-29
3
-19
-45
-15
-49
-28
27
-7
-37
16
-31
-31
59
-11
-13
-56
52
-58
-78
16
3
-15
-25
-86
16
9
-60
0
-25
2
-30
47
-34
-11
-27
11
-70
-9
-41

220
255
184
243
233
207
300

0
173

0
223
213
211
174
197
167

0
233
209
254
232
247
223
231
219
260
186
237
182
245
218
239
238
161
221
152
206
245
124
214

-19
47
-36
-8
;
-26
54
0
-54
0
-8
1
-23
-48
-6
-51
0
13
-1
5

7
35
11
-21
10
45
1
35
-68
11
-33
11
36
-27
-45
-30
-12
9
-64
;

Game

13 POA

ecNeoNeolololololololNololollolololeoleloelNoelolololoelelelNolollolollolaolo oo liollo ol e i)
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Game

14 POA

January 05, 2014

Game

15 POA

TOTAL
Score POA

ecNeoNeololololololeolololollololololeloelNololololoelelNelNolollolollolaelolNolNoliollo oo e i)
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2825 -43
2448 -48
2584 -56
2950 -62
2649 -63
2733 -63
2885 -67
1155 -69
2649 -75
1173 -81
2690 -82
2462 -82
2721 -87
2576 -88
2342 -94
2502 -114
1213 -119
2520 -120
2399 -121
2865 -123
2564 -136
2399 -145
2399 -145
2869 -155
2346 -162
2415 -165
2042 -178
2245 -179
2818 -182
2618 -190
2805 -207
2526 -210
2212 -212
2027 -229
2945 -247
1936 -248
2361 -255
2559 -273
1026 -123
1199 -128
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2014 New Years Classic

Single Knockout

Round 1 Round 2 Round 4 Round 6 Round 8
Position Score Pos. Score Score Score Score
Cooper, Gorman, Whetstone 507
5 Little, Walters, Brown 535 "E" - Lane 45-46 Cooper, Gorman, Whetstone 440
Match "A" - Lane 43-44 Little, Walters, Brown 459]
12  Templeton, Cyr, Gurr 432 "M" - Lane 49-50 Villeneuve, Llewellyn, Jones 591
Villeneuve, Llewellyn, Jones 471
8 M Herbert, Renaud, Pickle 456 "F" - Lane 47-48 Villeneuve, Llewellyn, Jones 500
Match "B" - Lane 45-46 | MacLean, Lampman, Glover 437
9 | MacLean, Lampman, Glover 582 "S" - Lane 47-48 Villeneuve, Llewellyn, Jones |
England, C Herbert, Hotte 562| 2014 Champion |
7 M Torraville, Dale, Baarda 528 "G" - Lane 49-50 |England, C Herbert, Hotte 483
Match "C" - Lane 47-48 M Torraville, Dale, Baarda 472|
10 Ellis, Dickson, Bleses 504 "N" - Lane 45-46 |Dorion, Laporte, Winter 569]
Dorion, Laporte, Winter 573]
6 B Torraville, L MacLean, Petschenig 392 "H" - Lane 43-44 IDorion, Laporte, Winter 717
Match "D" Lane 49-50 Sillett, Ormiston, Gray 568|
11  Sillett, Ormiston, Gray 622

Final Standings
1 Dj Villeneuve, Melissa Llewellyn, Andrea Jones
2 Connor Dorion, Lindsay Laporte, Elizabeth Winter
3 Jeff England, Christina Herbert, Patrick Hotte
4 Nathan Cooper, Sarah Gorman, Bob Whetstone
5 Brian Sillett, Tracey Ormiston, Jennifer Gray
6 Mike Torraville, Bonnie Dale, Stan Baarda
7 Terry Little, Brenda Walters, Huntley Brown
8 lain MacLean, Kristi Lampman, Morgan Glover
9 Jeff Ellis, Sandi Dickson, Kassie Bleses
10 Mike Herbert, Chantal Renaud, Jessica Pickle
11 Sam Templeton, Chantale Cyr, Janelle Gurr
12 Bobby Torraville, Linda MacLean, Brian Petschenig



